

2bPrecise, an Allscripts company, partners with Holston Medical Group to launch early adopter genomics and precision medicine initiative

November 29, 2016

Multi-specialty providers to use 2bPrecise clinical-genomic solution to improve patient care in areas of behavioral health

CHICAGO, Nov. 29, 2016 (GLOBE NEWSWIRE) -- 2bPrecise LLC, a wholly owned subsidiary of Allscripts Healthcare Inc. (Allscripts) (NASDAQ:MDRX), will deploy its cloud-based genomics and precision medicine solution at Holston Medical Group (HMG). HMG is one of the largest multi-specialty providers in the Southeastern United States, and a national leader in clinical research and EHR integration. The organization will use the clinical-genomic solution in the areas of behavioral health to improve the quality of patient care and patient-reported outcomes.

The 2bPrecise EHR-agnostic solution will empower HMG physicians to use genomic information along with their current Allscripts TouchWorks[®] EHR workflow, simplifying and optimizing the complex process of finding, selecting, ordering and receiving genomic tests. Results of genomic sequencing tests will be made available and actionable at the point of care.

"We have a significant patient population that struggles with opioid addiction and access to specialty care is a challenge in our area. As these patients' primary care providers, we are actively trying to figure out ways to improve the quality of our mental and behavioral health care," said Holston Medical Group CEO Dr. Scott Fowler. "The 2bPrecise solution will empower us with genomic information at the point of care, so we are able to treat our patients more effectively."

In addition to improving the workflow experience for physicians and nurses, the 2bPrecise solution uses advanced methods in clinical-genomic ontology and information harmonization, and will return merged, semantically harmonized knowledge in a machine-readable and structured format. Medical researchers can combine genomic data with clinical and environmental information in a manner that enables statistical analysis and pattern detection.

"The promise of precision medicine is becoming more and more realized as the healthcare industry continues to shift towards value-based care. Precision Medicine can play a meaningful role in the community and the primary care setup," said Founder and CEO of 2bPrecise Assaf Halevy. "We look forward to partnering with Holston Medical Group to make an immediate positive impact on the care they provide to their patient population."

About Holston Medical Group

As one of the largest multi-specialty providers within the Southeast, Holston Medical Group's "Family of Care" consists of more than 800 employees, including 150 physicians and mid-level providers in its provision of 24-hour medical/surgical coverage. Regarded as a national leader in clinical research as well as electronic health record integration and utilization, Holston Medical Group provides convenient locations throughout Northeast Tennessee and Southwest Virginia, offering two Urgent Care Clinics (Bristol & Kingsport) and state-of-the-art diagnostic capabilities. On-site ancillary services available include digital x-ray and mammography, CT, MRI, ultrasound and cardiac services. Additionally, HMG provides the patient convenience of on-site laboratory services.

About 2bPrecise

A fully owned subsidiary of Allscripts, 2bPrecise addresses the challenge of enabling clinical utilization of 'precision medicine' data by delivering actionable, interpreted, and patient-specific information in a readable and computable format within a provider's existing clinical workflow, truly facilitating decision-making at the point of care.

The cloud-based precision-medicine platform harmonizes genomic, clinical, and lifestyle data and brings precise, EMR-agnostic, in-workflow interventions that work seamlessly within existing provider workflow. Learn more at www.2bPrecisehealth.com.

About Allscripts

Allscripts (NASDAQ:MDRX) is a leader in healthcare information technology solutions that advance clinical, financial and operational results. Our innovative solutions connect people, places and data across an Open, Connected Community of Health™. Connectivity empowers caregivers to make better decisions and deliver better care for healthier populations. To learn more, visit www.allscripts.com, Twitter, YouTube and It Takes A Community: The Allscripts Blog.

© 2016 Allscripts Healthcare, LLC and/or its affiliates. All Rights Reserved.

Allscripts, the Allscripts logo, and other Allscripts marks are trademarks of Allscripts Healthcare, LLC and/or its affiliates. All other products are trademarks of their respective holders, all rights reserved. Reference to these products is not intended to imply affiliation with or sponsorship of Allscripts Healthcare, LLC and/or its affiliates.

2bPrecise, the 2bPrecise logo, and other 2bPrecise marks are trademarks of 2bPrecise, LLC and/or its affiliates. All other products are trademarks of their respective holders, all rights reserved. Reference to these products is not intended to imply affiliation with or sponsorship of 2bPrecise, LLC and/or its affiliates.

For more information, contact:

Investors:
Seth Frank
312-506-1213

seth.frank@allscripts.com

Media: Concetta DiFranco 312-447-2466 concetta.difranco@allscripts.com

